
July 2019 Shopping List

 

 $6.99 

 $9.99 

 $23.99 

 $11.99 

 $26.99 

 $22.99 

 $26.99 

 $9.99 

 $17.99 

 $7.99 

 $24.99 

 $11.99 

 $49.99 

 $33.99 

 $30.99 

 $13.99 

 

$17.99 

 $11.99 

 $17.99 

 $17.99 

 $15.99 

 $17.99 

 $17.99 

 $11.99 

 $9.00

Die-namics:

Cute Cloud Outlines

Folded Fishtail Banner

Sunshine & Friendship - Birdie Brown

Drink Up the Sunshine - Birdie Brown

Sending Sweet Celebration Wishes - Stacey Yacula

Mermaid for Each Other

Fairy-Tale Friends

Happy You Day - Pure Innocence

Swimming Pool

Birthday Cocktail

Twist & Turn Interactive

Magical Rainbow 

Impact Alphabet

Impact Numbers

Celebrate with Cake

Cocktail Hour

Stamps:

Sunshine & Friendship - Birdie Brown

Drink Up the Sunshine - Birdie Brown

Sending Sweet Celebration Wishes - Stacey Yacula

Mermaid for Each Other

Sassy Pants Birthday Greetings 2

Bitty Birthday Wishes

Fairy-Tale Friends

Rainbow Greetings

Happy You Day - Pure Innocence

Stencil:

Card-Sized Star Confetti Stencil Set

Patterned Paper:

Over the Rainbow

Supplies:

Swimming Pool Shaker Pouches

$10.50

$5.99

$3.99

Simply Cheers
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)
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