with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Favorite Things

Die-namics:			Stencil:	
☐ Cute Cloud Outlines	\$6.99		Card-Sized Star Confetti Stencil Set \$10.	50
☐ Folded Fishtail Banner	\$9.99			
Sunshine & Friendship - Birdie Brown	\$23.99		Patterned Paper:	
Drink Up the Sunshine - Birdie Brown	\$11.99		Over the Rainbow \$5.9	9
☐ Sending Sweet Celebration Wishes - Stacey Yacula	\$26.99			
☐ Mermaid for Each Other	\$22.99		Supplies:	
☐ Fairy-Tale Friends	\$26.99		Swimming Pool Shaker Pouches \$3.9	9
☐ Happy You Day - Pure Innocence	\$9.99			
☐ Swimming Pool	\$17.99	M	ly Wish List	
☐ Birthday Cocktail	\$7.99			
☐ Twist & Turn Interactive	\$24.99			
☐ Magical Rainbow	\$11.99			
☐ Impact Alphabet	\$49.99			
☐ Impact Numbers	\$33.99			
Celebrate with Cake	\$30.99			
☐ Cocktail Hour	\$13.99			
Stamps:				
Sunshine & Friendship - Birdie Brown	\$17.99			
Drink Up the Sunshine - Birdie Brown	\$11.99			_
☐ Sending Sweet Celebration Wishes - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99			
☐ Mermaid for Each Other	\$17.99	П		_
Sassy Pants Birthday Greetings 2	\$15.99	_		
☐ Bitty Birthday Wishes	\$17.99			
☐ Fairy-Tale Friends	\$17.99		Free with \$60	/
Rainbow Greetings	\$11.99			1
☐ Happy You Day - Pure Innocence	\$9.00		☐ Simply Cheers	
			★ FREE Die-namics ★	